;fﬁlﬁ" Unterfeldloipe Préagraten
& (iluminated)

Altitude profile

1350

1300

1250
1]

19.05.2024 1/2


https://www.osttirol.com
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/cross-country-and-biathlon/detail/unterfeldloipe-praegraten-illuminated/
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/cross-country-and-biathlon/detail/unterfeldloipe-praegraten-illuminated/

ﬁ;fﬁlﬁ, Unterfeldloipe Pragraten
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The most important at a glance

distance snowed difficulty start altitude destination altitude
3.3 km yes easy 1298 m 1298 m
altitude meters uphill highest point special accommodation for cross country skier
36 m 1330 m no
barrier-free biathlon cross country seal of quality
no no yes

fitness:

technique:

best season: JAN, FEB, MAR, DEC

arrival

Parking spot

Car park Freizeitzentrum Gries 1.300m

Gpx file Interactive map
download> open>
Description

The flat Unterfeld slope which is floodlit throughout, is perfect for newcomers and beginners. Starting at the leisure centre, the
route heads to Unterfeld. Cross the bridge and head to the opposite side of the Isel, back to the start!
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